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Price
214.14 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.75% (-6.06)

US0536111091
AVY

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

15,941 EUR
S&P 500

213.95 USD (300)
214.22 USD (100)
219.00 USD
220.56 USD
213.04 USD
220.20 USD
215.438552 USD
183,570
39,469,031.65
6,428

118
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0cd3c3e48e38d4c353ff87e21f6d35ff3262ea6e32c513826ab75108af9fd4b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fab8463f9d32fcfa&time=1726763376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c3e9c566c23dfb9f53794bc6c328f5118cef9a0e2c5d376e9cd60639b5b2a6e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d376eaa901221036d&time=1726763376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2106c57db04bfbc646e7b4574068709c76ec109f50de05f3244fa2045cff5f8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcee73140ae77d1df&time=1726763376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=299c4c0172865fe0b59bfd60c2d8e7d054ee34e9dcc1429002bf06892d76c942&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f069097180c7a1a9&time=1726763376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64bc0179fa5a10f3cbfe0ede29d6a8f5f3c114c63b23bc6ae66bf1281085ae20&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9108951ac31401ae&time=1726763376&tool=RSC

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Details

2024/09/18 18:10:19

Price
214.14 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.75% (-6.06)

ISIN US0536111091
Symbol AVY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,941 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 213.95 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 214.22 USD (100)
Open 219.00 USD
High 220.56 USD
Low 213.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 220.20 USD
VWAP 215.438552 USD
Volume (pcs) 183,570
Trading volume 39,469,031.65
Number of trades 6,428
Last size 118
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.10% +21.95% +2.57%
Perf (abs.) +4.52 +39.64 +5.52
Beta - - -
Volatility 17.78 17.61 26.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 219.49 USD (375,035
215.21 USD (400,129
219.82 USD (448,153

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

206.93 USD (444,712)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

233.48 USD (2024/07/23
193.49 USD (2024/01/09
233.48 USD (2024/07/23
165.21 USD (2023/10/26

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 13:11 197.00 EUR 0.01 1
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 198.00 EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 18:10 214.14 USD 39.47 6,428
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 198.00 EUR 0.00 1
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 17:11 222.76 USD 0.18 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48977050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353125092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

17

2024/09/ 08:07 198.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:31 193.00 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323527

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AVERY
DENNISON

Contact Details
AVERY DENNISON CORP.

8080 Norton Parkway - 44060 Mentor
Telefon: +1-440-534-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell Butier
Andres Lopez
Bradley Alford
Francesca Reverberi
Kenneth Hicks
Maria Fernanda
Mejia Campuzano
Martha Sullivan
Patrick Siewert
Ward Dickson
William Wagner

Deon Stander

Divina F. Santiago

Francisco Melo

Greg Lovins

Ignacio J. Walker

Mitchell R. Butier

Nicholas R. Colisto

Vikas Arora

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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